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Item ID: SCE3
MECCA PRO TC-9 FOAM TOOL KIT 56 PIECES

where each tool belongs

1000 v

SPECIFICATIONS

- Approved for live working up to 1,000 volts
- Includes sockets from 8mm to 20mm, Torque screwdriver with interchangeable blades,
spanners from 7mm to 24mm, pliers and screwdrivers.
- Supplied in the unique TengTools service case with the tools supplied in 3 FOAM3 sets
especially designed to fit the service case
- Tools are hold in place using three colour pre-cut high-density EVA foam clearly showing

- Hard wearing flight case style with a combination lock and secure catches
- Complete with fixed castor wheels and retractable handle for easy carrying

Country Of Origin
Barcode
UNSPSC

Net Weight
Width

Depth
Height

Inlay Material
No. Of Pieces
Colour
Certificates
Insulated

Taiwan
5020385011717
2713201
N533 gr
560 mm
390 mm
200 mm
FOAM
56

Red

N/A

Yes

TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets
worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage solutions for demanding
professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors,
as well as motor sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top
mechanics across the globe.

DESIGNED IN SWEDEN

Technical changes and errors may occur
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TENGTOOLS
Sandbergsvagen 3

441 39 Alingsas, Sweden
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Item ID: SCE3

MECCA PRO TC-9 FOAM TOOL KIT 56 PIECES

INCLUDED SETS & ITEMS

Article no. Product name

TC-SC MECCA PRO TC-9 Service Case

TEFSPVI17 Insulated Spanner Set FOAM3 MPV600507
MPV600508
MPV600509
MPV600510
MPV6005T1
MPV600512
MPV600513
MPV600514
MPV600515
MPV600516
MPV600517
MPV600518
MPV600519
MPV600520
MPV600521
MPV600522
MPV600524

TEFXV11 Insulated Plier & Screwdriver Set FOAM3 MBV441-6
MBV451-7
MBV461-8
MBV499-7
MDV724N
MDV742N
MDV744N
MDV762N
MDV764N
MDV820N
MDV9855

TEFXV27 Insulated Torque Screwdriver Set FOAM3 1492TVSD
MDV731
MDV732
MDV733
MDV734
MDV751
MDV752
MDV771
MDV772
MV3800
MV380020
MV380021
MV380506
MV380507
MV380508
MV380509
MV380510
MV380511
MV380512
MV380513
MV380514
MV380515
MV380516
MV380517
MV380518
MV380519
MV380520

Insulated Spanner 7mm

Insulated Spanner 8mm

Insulated Spanner 9mm

Insulated Spanner 10mm

Insulated Spanner TImm

Insulated Spanner 12mm

Insulated Spanner 13mm

Insulated Spanner 14mm

Insulated Spanner 1I5mm

Insulated Spanner 16mm

Insulated Spanner 177mm

Insulated Spanner 1I8mm

Insulated Spanner 1I9mm

Insulated Spanner 20mm

Insulated Spanner 21mm

Insulated Spanner 22mm

Insulated Spanner 24mm

Insulated Side Cutting Plier 150mm
Insulated Combination Plier 1775mm
Insulated Long Nose Plier 200mm
Insulated Wire Stripping Plier

Flat Slim Insulated Screwdriver 0.8 x 4.0mm
PH Slim Insulated Screwdriver PH1
PH Slim Insulated Screwdriver PH2
PZ Slim Insulated Screwdriver PZ1
PZ Slim Insulated Screwdriver PZ2
Flat Insulated Screwdriver 0.4 x 2.5mm
Voltage Tester

Insulated Torque Screwdriver 1-5Nm

Interchangeable Blade Insulated Screwdriver 3mm

Interchangeable Blade Insulated Screwdriver 4mm

Interchangeable Blade Insulated Screwdriver 5.5mm

Interchangeable Blade Insulated Screwdriver 6.5mm

Interchangeable Blade Insulated Screwdriver PH1

Interchangeable Blade Insulated Screwdriver PH2

Interchangeable Blade Insulated Screwdriver PZ1

Interchangeable Blade Insulated Screwdriver PZ2

3/8" Insulated Ratchet

3/8" Insulated Extension Bar 75mm
3/8" Insulated Extension Bar 150mm
3/8" Insulated Socket 6rmm

3/8" Insulated Socket 7mm

3/8" Insulated Socket 8mm

3/8" Insulated Socket 9mm

3/8" Insulated Socket 10mm

3/8" Insulated Socket TTmm

3/8" Insulated Socket 12mm

3/8" Insulated Socket 13mm

3/8" Insulated Socket 14mm

3/8" Insulated Socket 15mm

3/8" Insulated Socket 16mm

3/8" Insulated Socket 17mm

3/8" Insulated Socket 18mm

3/8" Insulated Socket 19mm

3/8" Insulated Socket 20mm



